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EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 Details: Call 718-284-4700 

Monday, April 4 
12:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Urban Justice Ctr Family Law & Legal Clinic 
District Office, 1669 Bedford Ave, 11225 

Wednesday, April 6 
 6:30 PM – 8:00 PM  

Summer Youth Employment Workshop 
Middle School 61 

400 Empire Blvd, Brooklyn, 11225 

Thursday, April 7 
6:30 PM – 8:30 PM  

Small Business Advisory Committee  
District Office 

1669 Bedford Avenue, Brooklyn 11225 

Tuesday, April 12 
 6:30 PM – 8:00 PM  

United Against Violence Committee  
District Office 1669 Bedford Ave, 11225 

Wednesday, April 13 
10 AM – 2 PM  

Rent Freeze for Seniors (SCRIE) 
United Seniors Citizens Center 

475 53rd St #3, Brooklyn, 11220 

Friday, April 22 
 10:00 AM – 2:00 PM  

Rent Freeze for Seniors (SCRIE) 
Sunset Park Senior Center  

4520 4th Ave, Brooklyn, 11220 

Saturday, April 23 
 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM  

Mental Health First Aid Training 
Sunset Park CPC Community Service Center 
4101 8th Avenue, 15th Fl. Brooklyn , 11220 

Monday, April 25 
6:30 PM – 8:30 PM  

Career Development Workshop 
St. Francis School of the Deaf 

260 Eastern Pkwy, Brooklyn, 11225 

Thursday, April 28 
6:30 PM – 8:00 PM  

Housing Advisory Committee Meeting 
District Office, 1669 Bedford Avenue, 11225 

Saturday, April 30 
10:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

Housing Resource Fair 
Lenox Road Baptist Church 
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NEW YORK STATE SENATOR 

JESSE HAMILTON 
 

CELEBRATING IMMIGRANT HERITAGE 
Give me your tired, your poor, 

Your huddled masses yearning to breathe free, 

The wretched refuse of your teeming shore. 

Send these, the homeless, tempest-tost to me. 


